Bus

Rail RS 5 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Ulm Hbf — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof Ulm Hbf — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
19 stops Monday 06:44
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:44
Ulm Hbf

Wednesday 06:44
Thalfingen (b Ulm)

Thursday 06:44
Langenau (Wrtt)

Friday 06:44
Rammingen Bahnhof
Niederstotzingen Saturday B
Sontheim (Brenz) Sunday -
Bergenweiler

Route info
Hermaringen Direction: Ulm Hbf

Stops: 19

Giengen (Brenz)
Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

Herbrechtingen
inkelsbuhl
Wassertrudingen
HDH-Mergelstetten . Galldor .
Murrhardt \ B )
Ellwangen i Qettingen
ang in Bayern
HDH-Voithwerk Pi '
s [ Waelzheim ¢ \Lauchheim / Wemding
% _Mardlingen M
Heidenheim (Brenz “Schdrmdort Schwabisch™ { |
( ) - LT s lind Fnen Harburg (Glrhu:\'ahpn}
Meresheim ' |
HDH'SChna|the|m Jen— "\GEEpi":E“ DiJ.I:J.J‘\'C
n - =DBonzdorf
oy
el liBim r:é-sl-.pgen =20 an
Itzelberg I an l:erl Ter-::'k an der steige d 2Nz o
i N ; . Dillingen an
Wiesenstelg ) “der Danau - Wertingen
b = Figen |/ 1]
Konigsbronn At S Y
h Laichingen sl Sh
HH“\. ". 3 "._J’G[]n:!l{rrg \'\_..
\ht = 3 ) J
OberKOChens BahnhOf Unsingen Blaubsuren™ ™ S - b - _ 4
| - S Zusmiar chausen
- 4 | Ichenhausen ") e
N | g ,-’f i Dinkelscherben .~
Unterkochen, Bahnhof Erbdeh 0 seriden,. © | _ =
Ehingert{Donau) | vehringen Thannhausen  Fisehach

P kru@QpenStreetMap contributors *

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof s I


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS-5-3142097564-3537187309
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS-5-3142097564-3537187309
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS-5-3142097564-3537187309

Direction Route schedule

Ulm Hbf — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof Ulm Hbf — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
16 stops Monday 18:11
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:11
Ulm Hbf

Wednesday 18:11
Thalfingen (b Ulm)

Thursday 18:11
Langenau (W(rtt)

Friday 18:11
Rammingen Bahnhof
Niederstotzingen Saturday -
Sontheim (Brenz) Sunday -
Hermaringen

Route info
Giengen (Brenz) Direction: Ulm Hbf

Stops: 16

Herbrechtingen
Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min
Heidenheim (Brenz)
HDH-Schnaitheim
Itzelberg
Kdnigsbronn
Oberkochen, Bahnhof

Unterkochen, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS-5-3142097564-3537187309

Direction

Heidenheim (Brenz) — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Heidenheim (Brenz)

HDH-Schnaitheim

Itzelberg

Koénigsbronn

Oberkochen, Bahnhof

Unterkochen, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Heidenheim (Brenz) —

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

04:37-06:01

04:37

04:37-06:01

04:37

04:37

06:01

06:01

Direction: Heidenheim (Brenz)

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS-5-3142097564-3537187309

Direction

Heidenheim (Brenz) — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Heidenheim (Brenz)

HDH-Schnaitheim

Itzelberg

Koénigsbronn

Oberkochen, Bahnhof

Unterkochen, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Heidenheim (Brenz) — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Heidenheim (Brenz)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS-5-3142097564-3537187309

Direction
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Ulm Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Unterkochen, Bahnhof

Oberkochen, Bahnhof

Koénigsbronn

HDH-Schnaitheim

Heidenheim (Brenz)

Herbrechtingen

Giengen (Brenz)

Hermaringen

Sontheim (Brenz)

Niederstotzingen

Rammingen Bahnhof

Langenau (Wurtt)

Thalfingen (b Ulm)

Ulm Hbf

Route schedule
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Ulm Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

08:34-18:34

08:34-18:34

08:34-18:34

08:34-18:34

08:34-18:34

08:34-18:34

08:34-18:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS-5-3142097564-3537187309

Direction Route schedule

Ulm Hbf — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof Ulm Hbf — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
19 i Monday 10:11-20:11
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:11-20:11
Ulm Hbf

Wednesday 10:11-20:11
Thalfingen (b Ulm)

Thursday 10:11-20:11
Langenau (Wurtt)

Friday 10:11-20:11
Rammingen Bahnhof
Niederstotzingen Saturday 10:11-20:11
Sontheim (Brenz) Sunday 10:11-20:11
Hermaringen

Route info
Giengen (Brenz) Direction: Ulm Hbf

Stops: 16

Herbrechtingen
Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min
Heidenheim (Brenz)
HDH-Schnaitheim
Itzelberg
Kdnigsbronn
Oberkochen, Bahnhof

Unterkochen, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS-5-3142097564-3537187309

Direction
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Ulm Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Unterkochen, Bahnhof

Oberkochen, Bahnhof

Koénigsbronn

HDH-Schnaitheim

Heidenheim (Brenz)

Herbrechtingen

Giengen (Brenz)

Hermaringen

Sontheim (Brenz)

Niederstotzingen

Rammingen Bahnhof

Langenau (Wurtt)

Thalfingen (b Ulm)

Ulm Hbf

Route schedule
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Ulm Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

20:34

20:34

20:34

20:34

20:34

20:34

20:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS-5-3142097564-3537187309

Direction

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Heidenheim (Brenz)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Unterkochen, Bahnhof

Oberkochen, Bahnhof

Koénigsbronn

Itzelberg

HDH-Schnaitheim

Heidenheim (Brenz)

Route schedule
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Heidenheim (Brenz)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

23:34

23:34

23:34

23:34

23:34

23:34

23:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS-5-3142097564-3537187309

Direction Route schedule

Niederstotzingen — HDH-Schnaitheim Niederstotzingen — HDH-Schnaitheim
7 stops Monday 13:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:10
Niederstotzingen

Wednesday 13:10
Sontheim (Brenz)

Thursday 13:10
Bergenweiler

Friday 13:10
Hermaringen
Giengen (Brenz) Saturday -
Herbrechtingen Sunday —
HDH-Mergelstetten

Route info
Heidenheim (Brenz) Direction: Niederstotzingen

Stops: 9

HDH-Schnaitheim
Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS-5-3142097564-3537187309

Direction
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Ulm Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Unterkochen, Bahnhof

Oberkochen, Bahnhof

Koénigsbronn

HDH-Schnaitheim

Heidenheim (Brenz)

Herbrechtingen

Giengen (Brenz)

Hermaringen

Sontheim (Brenz)

Niederstotzingen

Rammingen Bahnhof

Langenau (Wurtt)

Thalfingen (b Ulm)

Ulm Hbf

Route schedule
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Ulm Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

16:34

16:34

16:34

16:34

16:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS-5-3142097564-3537187309

Direction
Heidenheim (Brenz) — Niederstotzingen

8 stops

Open route schedule

Heidenheim (Brenz)

HDH-Mergelstetten

Herbrechtingen

Giengen (Brenz)

Hermaringen

Bergenweiler

Sontheim (Brenz)

Niederstotzingen

Route schedule
Heidenheim (Brenz) — Niederstotzingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Heidenheim (Brenz)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

12:34

12:34

12:34

12:34

12:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS-5-3142097564-3537187309

Direction Route schedule

Ulm Hbf — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof Ulm Hbf — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
16 stops Monday 09:11-21:11
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:11-19:11
Ulm Hbf

Wednesday 09:11-21:11
Thalfingen (b Ulm)

Thursday 09:11-19:11
Langenau (Wurtt)

Friday 09:11-19:11
Niederstotzingen
Sontheim (Brenz) Saturday 09:11-21:11
Bergenweiler Sunday 09:11-21:11
Hermaringen

Route info
Giengen (Brenz) Direction: Ulm Hbf

Stops: 16

Herbrechtingen
Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min
Heidenheim (Brenz)
HDH-Schnaitheim
Itzelberg
Kdnigsbronn
Oberkochen, Bahnhof

Unterkochen, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS-5-3142097564-3537187309

Direction
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Ulm Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Unterkochen, Bahnhof

Oberkochen, Bahnhof

Koénigsbronn

Itzelberg

HDH-Schnaitheim

Heidenheim (Brenz)

Herbrechtingen

Giengen (Brenz)

Hermaringen

Bergenweiler

Sontheim (Brenz)

Niederstotzingen

Langenau (Wirtt)

Thalfingen (b Ulm)

Ulm Hbf

Route schedule
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Ulm Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

09:34

09:34

09:34

09:34

09:34

09:34

09:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS-5-3142097564-3537187309

Direction Route schedule

Ulm Hbf — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof Ulm Hbf — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
16 stops Monday 08:11
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:11
Ulm Hbf

Wednesday 08:11
Thalfingen (b Ulm)

Thursday 08:11
Langenau (Wurtt)

Friday 08:11
Rammingen Bahnhof
Niederstotzingen Saturday 08:11
Sontheim (Brenz) Sunday 08:11
Hermaringen

Route info
Giengen (Brenz) Direction: Ulm Hbf

Stops: 16

Herbrechtingen
Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min
Heidenheim (Brenz)
HDH-Schnaitheim
Itzelberg
Kdnigsbronn
Oberkochen, Bahnhof

Unterkochen, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS-5-3142097564-3537187309

Direction

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Heidenheim (Brenz)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Unterkochen, Bahnhof

Oberkochen, Bahnhof

Koénigsbronn

Itzelberg

HDH-Schnaitheim

Heidenheim (Brenz)

Route schedule
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Heidenheim (Brenz)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

08:05-18:05

08:05-18:05

08:05-18:05

08:05-18:05

08:05-18:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS-5-3142097564-3537187309

Direction
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Ulm Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Unterkochen, Bahnhof

Oberkochen, Bahnhof

Koénigsbronn

Itzelberg

HDH-Schnaitheim

Heidenheim (Brenz)

Herbrechtingen

Giengen (Brenz)

Hermaringen

Bergenweiler

Sontheim (Brenz)

Niederstotzingen

Rammingen Bahnhof

Langenau (Wurtt)

Thalfingen (b Ulm)

Ulm Hbf

Route schedule
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Ulm Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

07:34-19:34

07:34-19:34

07:34-19:34

07:34-19:34

07:34-19:34

07:34-19:34

07:34-19:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS-5-3142097564-3537187309

Direction
Ulm Hbf — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hbf

Thalfingen (b Ulm)

Langenau (Wurtt)

Niederstotzingen

Sontheim (Brenz)

Bergenweiler

Hermaringen

Giengen (Brenz)

Herbrechtingen

Heidenheim (Brenz)

HDH-Schnaitheim

Koénigsbronn

Oberkochen, Bahnhof

Unterkochen, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Ulm Hbf — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

11:11-21:11

11:11-21:11

11:11-21:11

11:11-21:11

11:11-21:11

11:11

11:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS-5-3142097564-3537187309

Direction Route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Ulm Hbf Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Ulm Hbf
15 stops Monday 16:34
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 16:34
Unterkochen, Bahnhof

Thursday —
Oberkochen, Bahnhof

Friday -
Koénigsbronn
HDH-Schnaitheim Saturday 16:34
Heidenheim (Brenz) Sunday 16:34
Herbrechtingen

Route info
Giengen (Brenz) Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 15

Hermaringen
Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

Sontheim (Brenz)
Niederstotzingen
Rammingen Bahnhof
Langenau (Wiirtt)

Thalfingen (b Ulm)

Ulm Hbf

RS 5 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Heidenheim an der
Brenz

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RS-5-3142097564-3537187309

